	                                                                 НАСЕЛЕНИЕ

	
	Малотроицкого сельского поселения
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Населенные пункт
	Всего
	Дети              0-6
	Дети           7-16
	Подростки
	Трудоспособные
	Пенсионеры
	Студенты
	По уходу за детьми
	

	
	
	
	
	
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	
	
	

	Малотроицкое
	793
	65
	68
	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Петровский
	178
	7
	14
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Славянка
	168
	6
	14
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Баклановка
	149
	10
	7
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Хитрово
	87
	4
	8
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	ВСЕГО
	1375
	92
	111
	21
	413
	311
	132
	295
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	724
	427
	45
	16
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



